89

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

ﬁz & —
2&58¢x m
= -g § 3 — Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
= L RS @ = a ° Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
2288 T —1 A
HE S = = s ozs
€38 I — c o3 : : 5 : : 5 3
22355 ) (q =3 ) Q_me P 98 5 & & g 45 2 89
SE8Z = LJ S S o s I @ o iE s -y
25gt (9= 5 N s =38 §9 T3 T3 8% =t ®F ST sg §3I&
BLE S = b £ TTQ 58 of <¢8 2fF T T c 8 oc 23T 2T
£2sc 2 W m: S5c £z 5§ 8& o B 5E 85 E: “i:
T o2 = x mg B8 g a's i L9 Lo B % @ )
ek e 5 = i s§: 8T §2 23 ¥88 sgs 23 §2 8% $§¢
EEE =] (=3 Q £ Lid s 356 X& 85 o8 28a 585 06 S5 X& 235
(7] E— o @ $u88
— ° = = £ 3 18§
mg NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
- 4:10 4:23 4:36 4:45 5:00 5:11 5:21 - 5:32
4:22 -- 4:38 4:51 5:00 5:15 5:26 5:36 5:49 --
Safety Tips For Riding MARTA Sugerencias de seguridad en autobuses PP S R R SO
1. Wait at the bus stop. You can only board and get off the bus at | 1. Espere en la parada de autobis. Solo puede abordar o bajarse - 510 523 536 545 600 612 624 6:36
designated MARTA bus stops. ) ﬂ t’;‘:“;%“:;grf:rpggﬁad: a:t&t;“;‘zi gi MézzAba'en orim 521 - 537 550  6:00 615 627 639 655 -
. . , ita qu j j im- _ . . . . . . . . }
2. Please allow passengers to exit t‘he bus pefore you board. ero. Por razones de seguridad, los clientes que utilizan dispositi- _ 5:37 5:50 6:05 6:15 6:30 6:42 6:54 _ 7:06
For safety purposes, customers using mobility devices should vos de movilidad deben abordar al altimo. 5:48 6:05 6:20 6:30 6:45 6:57 7:09 7:25
board last. 3. No cruce en frente de un autobus de MARTA en una parada de - 606 620 635 645 700 72 724 - 7:36
3. Do not cross in front of a MARTA bus at a bus stop. Wait |  autobuses. Espere hasta que el autobls haya dejado la parada 6:18 - 6:35 6:50 7:00 715 727 7:39 7:55 -
until the bus leaves the stop, and then cross carefully looking both y luego cruce con cuidado, fijandose en ambas direcciones. Use = 6:36 6:50 7:05 7:15 7:30 7:42 7:54 - 8:06
ways. ALWAYS use the crosswalks SIEMPRE el paso de peatones. ] ) ) 6:48 -- 7:05 7:20 7:30 7:45 7:57 8:09 8:25 --
o ' . . 4. No distraiga al operador del autobiis con conversaciones in- - 7:06 7:20 7:35 7:45 8:00 812 8:24 - 8:36
4. Do not distract bus operators by engaging them in unneces- | necesarias cuando el autobus esté en movimiento. EI Depar- 718 - 735 750 800 815 827 839 855 -
sary conversation when the bus is in motion. The U.S. Depart- | tamento de Transporte de EE. UU. esta intentando ponerle fin al - 736 750 805 815 830 842 854 - 9:06
ment of Transportation is leading the effort to end distracted driving. habito de conducir distraido. Conducir estando distraido es una 7.48 _ 8:05 8:20 8:30 8:45 8:57 9:09 9:24 .
Distracted driving is a serious, life-threatening practice practica que pone la vida en peligro. ' . : : : : : : ' .
L - AR, 5. Proteja sus pertenencias. Cuando utilice un dispositivo elec- - 8:06 8:20 8:35 8:45 9:00 9:12 9:24 - 9:35
5. Protect your property. When using an electronic device, avoid sitting roteja sus p o p 8:18 8:35 8:50 9:00 9:15 9:27 9:39 9:54
) ; S ’ tronico, evite sentarse o estar de pie junto a las puertas de los : . g g b : : : : -
or standing near doors on rail cars and buses. vagones y autobuses. - 8:43 8:57 9:10 9:20 9:35 9:47 9:59 - 10:10
For additional safety tips, visit our web site at www.itsmarta.com. Para consejos adicionales de sequridad, visite nuestro sitio web en www.itsmarta.com. 9:00 - 9:17 9:30 9:40 9:55 10:07 10:19 10:34 -
Remember Safety First ...Ride Safe Recuerde que la seguridad es primero ...Viaje seguro == 9:23 9:37 9:50  10:00 10:15 10227 10:39 == 10:50
9:40 -- 9:57 10:10 10:20 10:35 10:47 10:59 11:14 --
-- 10:03 10:17 10:30 10:40 10:55 11:07 11:19 -- 11:30
10:20 -- 10:37 10:50 11:00 11:15 11:27 11:39 11:54 --
-- 10:43 10:57 11:10 11:20 11:35 11:47 11:59 -- 12:10
11:00 -- 11:17 11:30 11:40 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:34 --
-- 11:23 11:37 11:50 12:00 12:15 12:27 12:39 - 12:50
11:40 -- 11:57 12:10 12:20 12:35 12:47 12:59 1:14 --
-- 12:03 12:17 12:30 12:40 12:55 1:07 1:19 -- 1:30
12:20 - 12:37 12:50 1:00 1:15 1:27 1:39 1:54 -
-- 12:43 12:57 1:10 1:20 1:35 1:47 1:59 -- 2:10
1:00 -- 1:17 1:30 1:40 1:55 2:07 2:19 2:34 --
-- 1:23 1:37 1:50 2:00 2:15 2:27 2:39 -- 2:50
1:40 - 1:57 2:10 2:20 2:35 2:47 2:59 314 -
= -- 2:03 2:17 2:30 2:40 2:55 3:07 3:22 -- 3:35
.8 2:20 = 2:37 2:50 3:00 3:15 3:29 3:44 4:02 =
§ § - 2:38 2:52 3:05 3:15 3:30 344 3:59 - 4:12
g % 2:47 -- 3:07 3:20 3:30 3:45 3:59 414 4:32 --
e _ - 3:06 3:22 3:35 3:45 4:00 4:14 4:29 - 4:42
g% £ 3:17 = 3:37 3:50 4:00 415 4:29 4:44 5:02 =
; § g -- 3:36 3:52 4:05 4:15 4:30 4:44 4:59 -- 5:12
§ g EE 3:47 = 4:07 4:20 4:30 4:45 4:59 5:14 5:32 =
g g £ £ = 4:06 4:22 4:35 4:45 5:00 5:14 5:29 = 5:42
Zs 258 417 - 437 450  5:00 515 529 544 602 -
28 2 i § - 4:36 4:52 5:05 5:15 5:30 5:44 5:59 - 6:12
_ 232 Ry 4:47 = 5:07 5:20 5:30 5:45 5:59 6:14 6:32 =
S g5 3 £ o 2 -- 5:06 5:22 5:35 5:45 6:00 6:14 6:29 -- 6:42
g 2 2 é E5 5:17 - 5:37 5:50 6:00 6:15 6:29 6:44 7:02 -
<l 2 2L gzg' -- 5:36 5:52 6:05 6:15 6:30 6:44 6:59 -- 7:12
& 2 - - -
g ﬁ:ﬁ;g 5:47 -- 6:07 6:20 6:30 6:45 6:59 714 7:29 --
| xE& - 6:06 6:22  6:35 645 700 71 7:24 - 7:35
%\glgv? Juz 618 - 6:38 651  7:00 715  7:26  7:39 754 -
g '/:I *’%ﬁ.\ 523 - 6:43 6:59 1 7:20 7:35 7:46 7:59 - 8:10
- 704 - 719 731 740 755 806 819 834 -
€ BYs M oy = -- 7:26 7:39 7:51 8:00 8:15 8:26 8:39 -- 8:50
= urehSt & 68y ﬁ >
= > 5l & g -5 L s 7:44 == 7:59 811 8:20 8:35 8:46 8:59 9:14 o=
g = 5 Chwe® = ?;:' = - 8:06 8:19 8:31 8:40 8:55 9:06 9:18 - 9:29
] u@.: 4g ‘.gl 8:25 == 8:40 8:52 9:00 9:15 9:26 9:38 9:52 ==
g% Ex %’I -- 8:49 9:01 9:12 9:20 9:35 9:46 9:58 -- 10:09
£ g1 9:07 - 9:21 9:32 9:40 9:55 10:06 10:18 10:32 -
g 1 -- 9:29 9:41 9:52 10:00 10:15 10:26 10:38 -- 10:49
1 9:47 -- 10:01 10:12 10:20 10:35 10:46 10:58 11:12 --
W ow ] gl - 10:09 10:21 10:32 10:40 10:55 11:06 11:18 - 11:29
S 8 xé g %' 10:27 -- 10:41 10:52 11:00 11:15 11:26 11:38 11:52 --
E E‘Eg g =1 -- 10:49 11:01 11:12 11:20 11:35 11:46 11:58 -- 12:09
; - L W:v\ 11:07 - 11:21 11:32 11:40 11:55 12:06 12:18 12:32 --
8 4 My Syimenare - 11:29 11:41 11:52 12:00 12:15 12:26 12:38 -- 12:49
@ g3 ;g'l 11:47 -- 12:01 12:12 12:20 12:35 12:46 12:58 1:12 --
gg g §| -- 12:09 12:21 12:32 12:40 12:55 1:06 1:18 -- 1:29
T €e 3 & g: 1227 - 1241 1252 1:00
g g € 5 e
- 2% < % Lt & . . )
Eg 58 - b g s Iy ol NationdHu: H All trips are Lift Equipped.
S= > =EZ 2 etionalp,, = = - = Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
g = ;_ B g8 ;E:v:: °c o s < . §§ P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
5§ Sy e . i3 E.- g g 5t
o S =35 s =2 33 . 8 % g 8z
>0 SE S D ] =18 oow SxEd = 2 2 -5
g4 2E3 es £ SE5ess - s
28 _82s5 £S8S = 3 £
£2 EB:sSz sEgE: é g UNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS
£5 8352558 YsSay: &:
E€ T E g = Scswa H
2 25SSEE 358888 & ¥ o «f % 8 . 3 «f o
S © ] r I o] I I ]
& §58 3 I I _ s 3, Z S ©  s§c¥
5 =382 o0 L3 TS o= = £ T8 £3F o o4a%
S I >T oc c® =0 [ c @ oc >5T5 —=L0
] Do g 58 Sg o ® o Sg 58 &gk 8¢
Sg g ¢ 89 wy 2T B/ 5S¢ s B> 2% ox 5889
25 Eg ES $8c ¢ 02 Zz8 L2932 292 284 9z G« 298¢
w £28 gF g% 358 5% 5= =g EoS %8 2o 652 455 E§S
@EE E§ E5 £S5 J4d» Xa S0 06 <0n 40»m OO0 S50 Xo <Jd0
I=K=] we =% =6
55 BL EE
=x =I5 =I5
| i NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
L]
5:17 - 5:33 5:46 5iSo) 6:10 6:21 6:31 6:44 -
Sog -- 5:50 6:03 6:16 6:25 6:40 6:51 7:01 -- 7:12
SES@ 6:17 -- 6:33 6:46 6:55 7:10 7:21 7:31 7:44 --
E ==a g = 6:50 7:03 7:16 7:25 7:40 7:51 8:01 = 8:12
§ £ 717 -- 7:33 7:46 7:55 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:44 --
= < g -- 7:50 8:03 8:16 8:25 8:40 8:51 9:01 -- 9:12
8 8:17 -- 8:33 8:46 8:55 9:10 9:22 9:34 9:49 -
€ -- 8:48 9:02 9:15 9:25 9:40 9:52 10:04 -- 10:15
9:15 -- 9:32 9:45 9:55 10:10 10:22 10:34 10:49 --
-- 9:53 10:07 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:52 11:04 -- 11:15
10:20 -- 10:37 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:22 11:34 11:49 --
-- 10:53 11:07 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:52 12:04 - 12:15
11:20 -- 11:37 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:22 12:34 12:49 --
-- 11:53 12:07 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:52 1:04 -- 1:15
12:20 - 12:37 12:50 1:00 1:10 1:22 1:34 1:49 -
-- 12:53 1:07 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:52 2:04 -- 2:15
1:20 -- 1:37 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:22 2:34 2:49 --
-- 1:53 2:07 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:52 3:04 -- 3:15
2:20 -- 2:37 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:22 3:34 3:49 --
-- 2:53 3:07 3:20 3:30 3:40 3:52 4:04 -- 4:15
3:20 - 3:37 3:50 4:00 4:10 4:22 4:34 4:49 -
- 3:53 4:07 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:52 5:04 - 5:15
4:20 -- 4:37 4:50 5:00 5:10 5:22 5:34 5:49 --
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA T'METAB;E TRANSFERS - 4:53 5:07 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:52 6:04 - 6:15
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transf I ilable on a Breeze Card and are automatically ; . " , ’ . . .
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. |o§g:de$hzrr? ;guyt:\pl)atloaboard abus ;' exit a rail station. 5:20 - 5:37 5:50 6:00 6:10 6:22 6:34 6:49 N
- Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card == 5:53 6:07 6:20 6:30 6:40 6:52 7:04 -- 7:15
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. 6:21 o 6:38 6:51 7:00 7:10 7:21 7:34 7:49 -
Point to your stop. - Transf t by d f d-trip t .
- Ablank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. R Y;aunzrzr;:f\ﬂngs 4 t?auns;ersocvni’;:: a :;.’:]oﬁ—feriod. - 6:51 7:04 7:16 7:25 7:40 7:51 8:04 -- 8:15
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes 719 o 7:34 7:46 7:55 8:10 8:21 8:34 8:49 o
early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. - 7:51 8:04 8:16 8:25 8:40 8:51 9:04 - 9:15
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regaeringf; schedu:ing, sfer\;ice alerts, and:\ore, goﬂ:oth 8:19 — 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:10 9:21 9:33 9:47 _—
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance wi e v ’ ’ g . ’ ’ ’
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 9"22 8:54 ggg gl; ggg 13:‘1‘3 13:2} :323 10-':17 10:14
) ) ) ) “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal - 9:54 10:06 10:17 10:25 10:40 10:51 11:03 - 11:14
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 10:22 - 10:36 10:47 10:55 11:10 11:21 11:33 11:47 -
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or — 10:54 11:06 11:17 11:25 11:40 11:51 12:03 . 12:14
Ti int for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and q . q . q R ’ . X .
D olTaletFr)igl,nand other Itimes aregular time point. Iig;i(:g_p;zr}smty at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 11_'_22 11:54 :;gg ::;:; :;gg 1218 }gg} 1?33 12_'_47 114
FARES 12:22 -- 12:36 12:47 12:55
- Cash Fare (one-way)............ $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way) $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas,
Elderly, Disabled O?Medicare Ve ' beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el All trips are Lift Equipped.
' cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.




